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RANK PLAYER

1 Michael Yale

2 Andrew Rubinberg
3 Ruben Ybarra

4 Mutie Sughayar

5 Scott Anderson

6 James Guidi

7 David Kruger

8 Jose Gonzales

9 Bernadeta Wisniewska
10 Arris Kontos

11 Joshua Burdick

12 Amalim Onyia

13 James Ruszkiewicz
14 Benjamin Luber
15 Shawn Rice

16 Keith Donovan

17 Rostislav Chizhevsky
18 Alexander Doroshko
19 Jim Khio

20 Lawrence Israel

21 Mark Wahba

22 Joshua Levin

23 Devin Limburg

24 Matthew Rosen
25 Kevin McColgan
26 Michael Skomac
27 Micheal Oshana
28 Alexander Popovich
29 Justin Jones

30 Brett Stokar

31 Quang Ngo

32 Mike Nellis

33 Richard Viebranz
34 Robert Georato

35 Michael Hamilton
36 Andrew Castle

37 Gillian Epp

38 Jack Rolnitzky

39 Sandeep Pulusani
40 Gregory Movrich
41 Piotr Dudzinski

2013/2014 WSOP Circuit Events - Horseshoe Hammond
Event #10A: No-Limit Hold'em Main Event - $2,000,000 GUARANTEED

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1B

Main

Entries: 1717 Remaining Players (at EOD): 126

Buyin: $1,675 Prize Pool: $2,575,500

Places Paid: 189

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Chicago, IL, US
SKOKIE, IL, US

Park Ridge, IL, US
Naperville, IL, US
CANDOR, NC, US
GOODLAND, FL, US
SLATER, MO, US
TERRE HAUTE, IN, US
DES PLAINES, IL, US
Chicago, IL, US
CINCINNATI, OH, US
Jackson, MS, US

MUKWONAGO, WI, US

CHICAGO, IL, US
LUBBOCK, TX, US

NEW MILFORD, NJ, US

NORTHBROOK, IL, US
Chicago, IL, US
Chicago, IL, US
Northbrook, IL, US
CLEVELAND, OH, US
COLUMBIA, MD, US
ELDORADO, OH, US
DES PLAINES, IL, US

DOUGLASSVILLE, PA, US

HENDERSON, NV, US
Hanover Park, IL, US
PALATINE, IL, US

TX, US

PITTSBURGH, PA, US
Lawrence, KS, US
OMAHA, NE, US
Windham, OH, US
Naples, FL, US

NORTH AURORA, IL, US

HINSDALE, IL, US
Cranbrook, BC, CA

WEST BLOOMFIELD, M, L

HUNTSVILLE, AL, US
Mequon, WI, US
PL

510,000
488,000
428,000
365,000
355,000
353,000
331,000
328,500
325,000
322,500
307,000
306,000
298,500
298,000
270,500
268,000
268,000
266,000
252,500
247,500
233,500
232,000
229,000
228,000
227,000
218,500
194,000
185,500
180,000
180,000
178,500
171,000
169,500
164,500
160,500
160,500
160,000
159,000
158,000
155,500
155,500

Main/27/9
Main/25/6
Main/28/7
Main/27/5
Main/20/6
Main/26/3
Main/13/5
Main/11/4
Main/21/3
Main /17 /2
Main/5/1
Main/26/2
Main/19/5
Main/25/3
Main/28/8
Main/9/4
Main /17 /7
Main/25/4
Main/22/8
Main/28/1
Main/11/3
Main/13 /4
Main/8/3
Main/15/9
Main/25/8
Main /24 /2
Main/5/4
Main/8/1
Main /27 /4
Main/24/5
Main/9/2
Main/24/6
Main/20/8
Main/5/5
Main/27/8
Main/8/8
Main/23/3
Main/20/5
Main/19/9
Main/15/8
Main/14 /1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Neil Patel

Nikolay Kirev
Vincent Cornoyer
Kunal Patel

Aaron Steury
Dennis Thornton
David Hengen
Michael Auterson
Aaron Wallace
David Johnson
George Karambinis
Scott Hammett
Daniel Gilmer
Samuel Spread
Matt Lushim

Kyle Sauers

Scott Stanko
Owais Ahmed

Ari Engel

Chris Bell
Terrance Cole
Jeremy Fendelet
Benjamin Eilers
Goran Santic
Nicolasduane Manion
William Schweinebraten
Christopher Gamboa
Ryan Boyle

C Atkins

Alan Cutler
Michael Bajza
Austin Davies
Ryan Hartmann
Grant Fussell
Bryan Moon

Jay Merchant
Michael Bennett
Glenn Pestrak
Kevin Andriamahefa
James Mankowski
Gary Lindesmith
Myung Shin

Kyle Miller
Damian Olechno
Yoon Kim

Tim Vance
Douglas Carli
Jeremy Halaska
Peter Skinsacos
Robert Spicuzza
Sherry Hammers
Sajid Patel

CHICAGO, IL, US

DES PLAINES, IL, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
FRIENDSWOOD, TX, US
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
Sugar Grove, IL, US
OMAHA, NE, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Carmel, IN, US
Kingsport, TN, US
PARK RIDGE, IL, US
Chelsea, MI, US
Ashland, OH, US
Chicago, IL, US
KOKOMO, IN, US
STREATOR, IL, US
SCOTTSBLUFF, NE, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RALEIGH, NC, US
Chicago, IL, US
CANTON, M, US
RALEIGH, NC, US
HAMMOND, IN, US
Muskegon, MI, US
ROLLING MEADOWS, IL, L
CYPRESS, TX, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Carmel, IN, US
VERNON HILLS, IL, US
GRIFFITH, IN, US
METAIRIE, LA, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
Hobart, IN, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Pasadena, TX, US
Kenosha, WI, US
LOCKPORT, IL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
KAPAA, HI, US

Lowell, IN, US
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
OAK PARK, IL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
CALEDONIA, WI, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
ALLIANCE, OH, US
NORTH OLMSTED, OH, US
SAINT CLAIR SHORES, M,
LEXINGTON, KY, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
NILES, IL, US

153,500
152,500
148,500
143,500
139,000
137,000
136,000
136,000
136,000
135,000
132,000
130,000
129,500
126,500
126,500
125,500
125,000
124,000
124,000
122,000
122,000
122,000
121,500
120,500
120,000
118,000
118,000
118,000
116,000
114,000
111,000
109,500
106,500
105,500
103,500
102,000
101,500
101,000
101,000

99,000

98,000

97,000

97,000

96,000

94,700

94,000

93,000

93,000

91,000

90,500

88,500

88,500

Main/6/4
Main/24/8
Main/15/2
Main/26/9

Main/6/6

Main/9/1
Main/25/5
Main/12/1

Main/6/2
Main/26/1

Main/7/3
Main /18 /2
Main/23/5
Main/23/8
Main/27/3
Main/25/7
Main/25/9
Main/27/6
Main/26/5
Main/22/2
Main /24 /4
Main/28/3
Main/20/9
Main/17/9
Main /17 /4
Main/26/6
Main/28/6
Main/22/1
Main/10/7

Main/9/6
Main/28/9
Main/24/9
Main/12/8
Main /28 /4

Main/5/6
Main/26/8

Main/9/3
Main/23/6
Main/12/9

Main/8/5
Main/23/9
Main/10/1
Main/20/3
Main/13/7
Main /27 /2

Main/6/7
Main/23/7
Main/20/4
Main/28/5
Main/15/3
Main/17/5

Main/9/8



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Jesse Rohrbach
Caryn Percifield
Kenneth Silberstein
Ilias Kellikidis
Michael Weber
Corey Cutrell
Edmond Brooks
Juaquin Feazell
Deividas Markevicius
Arthur Farmer
Geoffrey Campion
Mark Wright

Austin Buchanan
Matthew Rasco
John Kurfman
James Cho

Kevin Yang

Lance Garcia

Robert Findysz

John Zentner
Michael Horchoff
James Brueggemann
Marcin Skowron
Christopher Underwood
lan Glycenfer

Bryan Dillon

Garry Anderson
Brian Morris

Joseph Conti
Christopher Estenssoro
James Griffin

Erik Roussakis

DID NOT REPORT

Lakemoor, IL, US
WILMETTE, IL, US
PLAINFIELD, NJ, US
NORRIDGE, IL, US
Fishers, IN, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
WESTCHESTER, IL, US
MABLETON, GA, US
WILLOWBROOK, IL, US
NASHVILLE, TN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NASHVILLE, TN, US
WINTER PARK, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
BAVYLIS, IL, US
Palatine, IL, US
Vancouver, WA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL, US
MOORPARK, CA, US
RIVER RIDGE, LA, US
Elmhurst, IL, US
RIVER GROVE, IL, US
MOORESVILLE, IN, US
Fort Collins, CO, US
PROSPECT, KY, US
Eastlake, OH, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
PARK RIDGE, IL, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
Monee, IL, US
BERWYN, IL, US

87,500
87,000
85,500
85,500
84,000
83,500
81,000
81,000
80,500
80,500
80,000
80,000
78,500
78,500
77,500
74,000
73,000
70,500
70,000
67,500
67,000
66,000
66,000
65,500
60,000
59,000
58,500
57,500
53,500
52,500
48,000
25,000

Main/18/6
Main/26/4
Main/17/6
Main/17/1
Main/9/7
Main /22 /4
Main/9/9
Main/25/2
Main/5/8
Main/24 /1
Main /28 /2
Main/15/6
Main/10/2
Main/23/1
Main/18/5
Main/15/5
Main/15/1
Main/10/6
Main/24 /7
Main/23/2
Main/7/7
Main/6/3
Main/16/2
Main/11/2
Main/14/6
Main/24/3
Main/21/7
Main/27/1
Main/26/7
Main/25/1
Main/13/9
Main/12/7

Main / 500/ 1



